
 Athlos Academy of St. Cloud 
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         First Day of school Sept 6 
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     M.E.A. Conference – Oct 20-21 
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    Thanksgiving Break – Nov 23 -25 
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        Winter Break - Dec 19 – 30 
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           MLK Jr. Day – Jan 16 

April 2023 
Su M Tu W Th F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 

30      18 
 

President’s Day – Feb 20 
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Mid-Winter Break – March 6-10 

June 2023 
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     Spring Break – April 7th Memorial Day – May 29th       Last Day of School – June 8th  

Summer Camp 

 
First day of 

school 

 
No school 

Last day of 
the quarter 

No school – 
Teacher P.D. 

No school - 
conferences 

Last day of 
school 

 
                       - Summer Administrator Reporting Days and Office Hours 8AM-2PM 

 

Fall semester 09/06/22 – 1/26/22  Schedule (K–8) Mon.– Fri. 9:15 AM–4:15 PM 

Spring semester  01/30/23 – 06/08/23  Early Release Schedule 9:15 AM – 2:00 PM 

Quarter 1  09/06/22 – 11/03/22  Earliest drop off 9:00 AM 

Quarter 2 11/07/22 – 01/26/23  Breakfast Club          8:00 AM – 9:00 AM 

Quarter 3 01/30/23 – 04/05/23  Total school days  168 Days 

Quarter 4 04/10/23 – 06/08/23  Total school hours TBD 



 
 

2022-2023 School 
Calendar 

No school     Wednesday, July 6 Summer Camp Prep 7:30AM-3:30PM 

Summer Camp/ESY     July 12-14, 19-21, and 26-28 8:00AM-2:00PM 

No school     Monday August 22 – Thursday Aug 25 New Teacher P.D. 7:30-3:30PM 

No school     Tuesday August 23 – Wednesday Aug 24 Returning Teacher Open Building 
Optional Work Hours 8:30-2:30PM 

No school     Monday August 29 – Thursday, Sept 1 Returning Teacher P.D. 7:30-3:30PM 

No school Tuesday, August 30 Open House 4PM-6:30PM 

No school Monday, September 5 Labor Day/Building closed 

First day of school Tuesday, September 6 Grades K-8 

School in session Tuesday October 18 In-Person Conferences 4:45-7PM 

No school Wednesday October 19 In-Person Conferences 7:30-12:30PM 

No school Thursday, Oct 20 – Friday, Oct 21  
M.E.A. Statewide Conference/building 
closed 

No school Friday November 4 Teacher P.D. / Grade reporting 

No school Wednesday, Nov 23 – Friday, Nov 25 Thanksgiving Break/building closed 

No school Monday, Dec 19 – Friday, Dec 30 
Winter Break/open building 12/21 and 
12/28 9AM-3PM 

No school Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

No school Friday, January 27 Teacher P.D. / Grade reporting 

No school Monday, February 20 President’s Day 

No school Friday, March 3 Conferences 

No school Monday March 6 – Friday March 10 
Mid-Winter Break/open building 3/8 
9AM-3PM 

No school Thursday, April 6 Teacher P.D. / Grade reporting 

No school Friday, April 7 Spring Break 

No school Monday, May 29 Memorial Day 

Kindergarten & 8th 
grade graduation  

Thursday, June 8 Grades K & 8 

Last day of school  Thursday, June 8 Grades K-8 

No school Friday, June 9 
Teacher Check Out / Grade 
reporting 

 


